
Please select the date below for your group’s performance: 

ALL home game start times are as follows, unless marked with an asterisk: 
Monday – Friday (7:00PM) / Saturday (6:00PM) / Sunday (3:00PM) 

National Anthem 

(2 min) 
God Bless 

America (2 min) 
Own Material (2 min): 

FAYETTEVILLE MARKSMEN 
1960 Coliseum Drive 

Fayetteville, NC 28306 
(910) 321-0123

In-Game Performance – Commitment Form 
The Fayetteville Marksmen are proud to showcase various local school and performance groups during each of its home games during the 

season. Please fill out the information below and submit it via email to your Marksmen representative. 

Organization Information 

Event & Performance Information 

Saturday, October 18 Friday, December 5 Friday, January 23 Friday, March 13 

Saturday, November 1 Saturday, December 6 Saturday, January 24 Saturday, March 14 

Sunday, November 2 Sunday, December 7 Sunday, January 25 Saturday, March 21 

Friday, November 7 Friday, December 19 Friday, February 6 Sunday, March 22 

Saturday, November 8 Saturday, December 20 Saturday, February 7 Friday, April 3 

Wednesday, November 26 Friday, January 9 Friday, February 20 Saturday, April 4 

Saturday, November 29 Saturday, January 10 Saturday, February 21 

Ticket Information 

SECTION TYPE END ZONE - RED SIDES - GREEN CENTER - ORANGE

BASE PRICE (BP) $10.00 $16.00 $21.00 

FUNDRAISING PRICE (FP) 
$5.00 of each ticket donated back 

$15.00 $21.00 $26.00 

If you submit that all the above information is correct, please sign and date below: 

Signature: x  Printed Name:   Date:  

School/Group Name:  

Contact Name:    Contact Title: 

Phone #:   Email Address:  

Estimated # of Students Participating: (Performing groups must purchase a minimum of 35 tickets) 

Physical Street Address:  

City: State: Zip: 

Please select the seating and pricing option in the chart below to offer for your group (select only one):

Performance Type (select only one):
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